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Maccabi Winter Touch 2021 · Winter Touch 2021

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 31 May 2021

Reservoir Fields, Centennial Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 05 Jun 2021 15:00 Field 1 Bolts Ollie Got Shafted Matthew Yong-O'Gorman

Sat 05 Jun 2021 16:00 Field 1 Flamingos YSNP Adam Karras
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Round 2 · Week starting Mon 07 Jun 2021

Reservoir Fields, Centennial Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 12 Jun 2021 15:00 Field 1 Bolts Flamingos

Sat 12 Jun 2021 16:00 Field 1 Ollie Got Shafted YSNP

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 14 Jun 2021

Reservoir Fields, Centennial Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 19 Jun 2021 15:00 Field 1 Flamingos Ollie Got Shafted

Sat 19 Jun 2021 16:00 Field 1 YSNP Bolts
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Round 4 · Week starting Mon 21 Jun 2021

Reservoir Fields, Centennial Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 26 Jun 2021 15:00 Field 1 Flamingos YSNP

Sat 26 Jun 2021 16:00 Field 1 Bolts Ollie Got Shafted
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Round 5 · Week starting Mon 28 Jun 2021

Reservoir Fields, Centennial Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 03 Jul 2021 15:00 Field 1 Ollie Got Shafted YSNP

Sat 03 Jul 2021 16:00 Field 1 Bolts Flamingos
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Round 6 · Week starting Mon 05 Jul 2021

Reservoir Fields, Centennial Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 10 Jul 2021 15:00 Field 1 YSNP Bolts

Sat 10 Jul 2021 16:00 Field 1 Flamingos Ollie Got Shafted
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